

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLANT JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION Nos. 4-6 OF 2013
in
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 861-863 OF 2004

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, KOZHIKODE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.KRISHNA WARRIER Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

O R D E R

2. Heard.
Interlocutory Application Nos. 4-6 of 2013 for directions
are dismissed.

.....J.
(R.M. LODHA)

NEW DELHI;J.
JULY 29, 2013 (MADAN B. LOKUR)

ITEM NO.1 COURT NO.3 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 4-6/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 861-863 OF 2004

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, KOZHIKODE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.KRISHNA WARRIER Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 29/07/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, A.S.G.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. N. Anapoorni, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
For Applicant(s) Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Vivek B. Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, Adv. for
M/S Saharya & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application Nos. 4-6 of 2013 are dismissed
in terms of the signed order.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|

(signed order is placed on the file)